Taverna Isaac is a family owned restaurant
established in 1984.

This is a simple menu that will help you find dishes

that range from traditional Cypriot dishes, classic dishes and
our very own seafood signature dishes.
Complementing the menu is a superb range of wines, aperitifs
and cocktails.
Our goal is to provide you with a memorable dining
experience. This is why we pay attention to service
and use only the finest and freshest ingredients.

H Tapépva tou lgadk Aertoupyel and 1o 1984,

2 auto 1o amhoé pevou Ba Bpsite pua oelpd pe
aufevTIkd Kuniplak@ mdata, KAaoIka mérta kot ta Sika
Hag auBevTikd mdrta Yapikwv 6Aa pe Tnv EexwploTn
uroypagpn Twv payeipwyv pac. To pevol pag
OAOKANPWVETAL UE Hia eQIpETIKT OElPd anmd Kpaoid,
amEPITiep Kal KOKTEIA.
216)0¢ Hag va oag TPOCPEPOVLE HIa SHopPT EPMEIpia
Sivovtag éupacn otnv e§unnpétnon oag Kal oTnv
XPRon HOVO TWV MO APIoTWV KAl PPECKWY UAIKWV.



Ouzo 5cl 2.50
Oudo

Campari (Bitter) 5cl 3.50
Kaurdpot

Martini (Bianco, Rosso, Dry) 5cl 350
Maptivi

Commandaria 5¢l 2.50
Kouuavrapia

Baby Prosecco Champagne 20¢! 5.90
2aunavia Procsecco

Brandy Sour 3.00

Brandy, lemon squash, angostura, soda
Mrnpdvru, Asuovdda, avykoorodpa, odda

Ouzo Special 3.00
Ouzo, lernonade, grenadine - Ouco, Asuovdda, ykpevariviy

San Fransisco 3.80
Vodka, banana liquedr, orange juice, grenadine
Bdtka, Aikép unavdva, xuuec noptokdAL, yKpevativn

Tequila Sunrise 3.80
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine - TexiAq, xuuos ropToxkdAl, yKpevativi
Pina Colada 4.50

Rum, malibu, pineapple juice, fresh cream
Pou, pdhiumou, xuude avavd, podokia koéua

Sex on the beach 3.80
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Grenadine
Bdtka, 2vang poddrivo, xuuds noptoxdAl, Mkpevarivn

Mojito 4.50
Bacardi, Lime, Mint, Soda
Mriaxdon, Adiy, dudouoc, 0dda

Mickey Mouse 3.00
Mixed juices, grenadine - Aidgopol XULO[, YKpevaTivy
Cinderella 3.00

Orange juice, grenadine, soda - Xuude noprokdAi, ykpevarivr, odda



Meze - Melgdeqg

Fish Meze min. 2 persons / price per person 21.50
Wapopeledeg

Mixed Meze min. 2 persons / price per person 19.25
Avdpueiktol Melgdeg

Meat Meze min. 2 persons / price per person 17.50
Kpeatouelédeg

Isaac Platter 20.50

Seafood selection for 1 person
Aldpopeg emAoyeg amno Yapikd yia 1 dropo

Lobster - Actakog

Served with chips and vegetables
2epPipovtal pe nardreg yavnTeg Kat Aaxavikd

FARESH LIVE Lobster Thermidor  price per Kilo 80.00
Aotakdg Oepddp
FAESH LIVE Lobster Artemis price per Kilo 70.00

served with creamy garlic and lemon sauce on the side
AgTakég APTEUIG
2epPiperal pe kpeumdn oARToa ano okopdo Kal Aeuovi

Seafood Delicacies
Oalacotvee AtxoudIER

FRESH LIVE Oysters each /10 éva 3.30
Opéoka Zwvtavd 2tpedia

* Frozen / Kareyuyudva




Cold Starters - Kpua OpekTtika

Isaac’s Platter
Olives, Tzatziki, Houmous, Taramas, Tahini and Pitta Bread
EANég, TCatdiki, xouuol, Tapaudg, Taxivn kal mitta

Smoked Salmon-
Kanviotdg Z0Aouog

Prawn Cocktail-
apideq KokTéh

Taramas (served with Pitta Bread)
Tapaudg e mitta

Tzatziki (served with Pitta Bread)
TCatliki pe miitta

Houmus (served with Pitta Bread)
XoUuol he iitta

Tahini (served with Pitta Bread)
Taxivi ue mitta

Fetta Cheese

dérta

Tirokafteri (Spicy Cheese Dip)
Tupokautepn

Avocado Shrimp Cocktail -
ABOKATO e Yapideg KOKTEIA

* Frozen / Kareyuyueva

7.90

8.50

4.90

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

5.80



For2Mim2  Ford4Mio 4

Village Salad 450 6.90
Lettuce , tornafo, cucumber, ofives, onfons and fefta cheese
Xwpldrikn coidta

Starter / Opexrind  Main / Kuplaxg

Village Salad 4.00 6.90
Lettuce , fornato, cucurmber, olives, cnions and fetta cheese

Xwpudrikn cahdra

Tomato, Onion Salad and Fetta 450 6.50

Ntopdra, Kpeuuddl Kal peTTa

Green Salad 4.00 6.50
Mixed garden greens served with dressing

Mpdoivn ZaAdra

Seafood Salad+ 6.30 10.50

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, crab sticks, octopus , prawns,

tuna with cocklail sauce

20AdTa pe HapoUAL, vIoNdTa, ayyoupdakl, kaBoupdyuxa, Xtandd,
Yap(deg kal TOVO e OAATOA KOKTSIA

Caesar Salad 6.00 10.20
Crispy rornan lettuce, croutons, chicken fillet, parmesan cheese,

served with caesar dressing

ZoAdTa pe HapoUAL, KOTOTToUAO QINETO, KpouTéve, apueldva Kal oditoa

* Frozen / Kareyuyugva

Priges include all legaf surcharges
Or Tipde EspiAUBAvouY 6ASC TIC VOLILIES Xpedioslg




Garlic Bread (4 pcs)
2KopSOYWUO (4 xop,)

Garlic Bread with Cheese (4pcs)
2 KOPIOYWMO UE TUPL (4 kou.)

Grllled Hallouml Cheese (4pcs)
XaMoUuL 2xApag 4 xou.)

Garlic Mushrooms ]
Mavitapdkia Je okOpdo Kal KpEPa

Mussels in Garlic Sauce*
MUdia oe odAtoa okdpdou

King Prawns In Garllc Sauce*
apideg yiyavreg oe odAtoa oképdou

Octopus in wine sauce
Xtandd Kabiotd

Kalamari Rings*
KaAhapdpt PodeNeC

Mussels Saganakl- (Mussels in fetta -tomato sauce)
MUdia Zayavakl

Fresh Fish Soup
Opéokia Wapdooura

Fresh Soup of the Da
DOpEoKIa ZoUTa TNG NUEPAS

O1 T, rigpiAaBdvouv GAeq TIG Vues Xpedoes

2.95

3.50

4.50

4.50

5.30

6.80

5.80

3.50

5.80

6.80

3.80

ces inciude all legal surcharges




Cyprus Specialities
Kurplaka 21eclaNTe

Mousaka - Moucakdg 9.50
Layers of aubergines, potatoes, marrows, minced meat,
topped with bechame! sauce. Served with salad.

Kleftiko - KAépTiko 11.50
Lamb cooked in low oven with potatoes, tomaltoces, onions and herbs.

Served with rost pofatoes.

Afelia - Apéha 9.90

Small pieces of pork cooked in low oven with cortiander and wine
Served with rise and vegetables.

Stifado - >Ztipdado 11.80
Smalf pieces of beef cooked with onions, wine and vinegar
Served with rise and vegetables.

Vegetarian Dishes - Xoptopaylka

Vegetarian Mousaka - MoucakAq yia xoprogdyoug 9.20
Layers of aubergines, poiatoes, marrows,
topped with bechamel sauce. Served with salad.

Spaghetti Napolitaine - Zriay£ti NarnoAitdy 8.00
Spaghetti with fresh tomato sauce

Pizza Vegetarian - [litoa yia xoptopdyouq 8.90
with rmushrooms, onions, green peppers, ofives and tomato
e povitdpta, Kpeuudd, npdotveg mneptés, eAiég kar vioudra




Served with chips and vegetables
JepBlpovtal pe atdrec kat Aaxavikd

Fresh Fish 58.00 16.50
dpéoko Wdpl r

Fresh Red Mullet 58.00 16.50
®péoko Mmapriouwvt !

White Bait 9.90
ABepiva
Marida 11.90
Mapida
Fresh Kalamari (Grilled or fried) 15.90

Ppéoko Kahaudpl (om oxdpa 1) tnyavntd)

Fried Baby Kalamari - 12.70
KaAapapdkt Tnyavntd

Frled Kalamarl RIngs~ 9.50
PodéA\ec KaAaudpl Tyavntd

Grilled Octopus 16.25
Xtanddi o oxdpa

Grilled Cuttlefish : 12.50
2ourtiEg otn oxdpa . e

Grilled King Prawns - 15.50

Mapideg om oxdpa

Prawns Skewers-
Fapideg ZoupAdki

16.90

* Frozen / Kareguypeéva

s inciude alf legal surcharges

e ' O e, mepiapBavouv BAES TIC VOLIUES XOEGOEIC




Served with chips and vegetables
2eppfipovral Le atdreg kKal Aaxavika

Prawns in Passion Garlic Sauce- 17.50
Mapideg o kpepwdn odAtoa kal oképdo

Hercules mussels in Garlic Sauce* 15.90
Mudia oe odAtoa oképdou

Grilled Sword Fish- 13.50
Zupiag om oxdpa

Grilled Salmon 16.90
20AOuOG 0T oxdpa

Cod Fish* 9.50
MrmiakaAldpog oto myavt

Grilled Sea Bream 14.50
Toinmoupa oxdpag

Grilled Sea Bass 15.50

Aaupdki oxdpag

Bralsed Fish Flllet with cream Saffron sauce 15.50
®iAéTo PaploU oe Kpepmddn odAToa

Seafood Lasagna / Aafavia pe 8aAaoociva 12.50
Spinach, fresh spring onions and dill, salmon, shrimp, mussels,

octopus, fresh tomato and bechamel sauce

21avakL, mpdova Kpeupudia, avibog, coAouds, yapideg, pidia

¥tanddl, PEEoKIES VIOUATES Kal kpéua MriecapgA

~Kalamarl sauté with salad and rice
Kahaudpl owtaplopevo.
2epBipetal ue oaAdTa kal pudt

14.50

- w

e Or i nepiauBdvouy GASC TIC VOLULIES XDEMOEIC ‘




Grills - 2xdpag

Served with chips
2epBipovtal e matdreg

Pork Kebab with Pitta
20URBAAGKL Xolpvd e Tiitta

Chicken Kebab with Pitta
20oupAdKL KotémnouAo ue iitta

Mixed Kebab with Pitta
YoupAdkL didgpopa Je Titta

Sheftalia with Pitta
2e@Tald pe niitta

Pork Chop
KotoAgrta

Grilled Chicken
KotdmouAo Zxdpag

Ftana - Pork Belly
drava

Mixed Girill

Chicken, Pork kebab, Sheftalia, Halloumi,

Lountza, Sausage, Pork belly

KotdmrouAo, couBAdkl xolipvd, cleptalid, XaroUul
AoUvTCa, AQUKAVIKO, pTavd

9.50

10.50

10.90

11.50

10.50

10.50

9.50

15.50




Small bottle Keo or Carlsberg
Mixpd uriouxdh Keo / Carlsberg

Large bottle Keo or Carlsberg
Meydho urroukdh Keo / Carisberg

Imported Beers (Heineken)
Eloayoueves

Corona

Draught Beer small
BapeAiowa piker)

Draught Beer large
BapeAiowa peydAn

Non Alcoholic Beer
Mrntpa xwplc aAxkodA

Magners Cider
Strongbow Cider

Soft Drinks (Pepsi, 7up, Ivi....)
Avayukrikd

Fruit Juices (Orange, Apple, Pineapple....)

$poutoxuuol

Freshly squeezed orange juice
Spéoxog XULSS opToKdAL

Ice Tea (Lemon or Peach)
Todt naywievo (Aepiovi, Poddxivo)

Lime & Lemon
Adiu xat Aguovada

Mineral Water
Nepd

Sparkling Water
Agprotyo Nepd

Energy Drink

lMot6 evépyeiag

33cl

63cl

50cl

33cl
28cl

56¢l

33cl

33cl
33cl

small/upd 25c¢l

210

210

3.00

210

210

1.30

2.50

225

3.50

3.50

3.90
1.80

2.80

3.90

3.90
3.90

large/peydio 45cl

3.50

3.50

4.50

3.30

3.50

2.20

3.90

3.00



Regular Whisky
2UvnBeg

Premium Whisky
floAuteAelag

Mixers
Mpoouitec

Ouzo
Oudo

Zivania
ZiBavia

Imported Spirits
AAkooAouxa etoaydueva

Mixers
Mpoouiteig

Regular Whisky
2uvnbeg

Premium Whisky
MNoAuteAeiag

Imported Vodka
Bdta Eioayduevn

Ouzo
QOudo

Zivania
Zifavia

5.00

6.00

5.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

9.50

9.90

3cl

3al

5cl

5cl

3cl

24.00

35.00

24.00

3.00

4.00

1.00

2.50

3.50

3.00

1.00

45.00

65.00

45.00



White, Red, Rose 50cl - KAPA®A 50cl

White, Red, Rose 1It - KAPAGA 1At

Aviation Bottle - White, Red, Rose - ATOUIKO MoukdaAL

White, Red, Rose / Aeukd, Epubpd, Polg

House White

Keo Xynisteri

Thisbe

St Panteleimon

Aphrodite

Kretikos

Vasilikos

Ayios Andronikos local xynisteri
Ayioklima Blue

Petritis Kyperounda local xynisteri
Nicolaides Chardonnay
Moschofilero Boutari

Melapso Podi, Tsalapatis Sauvigrion Bianc
Chateau Nico Lazaridi

Michalakis Le Manoir (Erotica)
Santa Marina

Kamantarena

Mateus Rose semi sparkling
Kyperounda Rose

dry

dry
med. dry
med. sweet
dry

dry

dry

dry
med. dry
dry

dry

dry

dry

dry

med. dry
med. sweet
dry
medium

dry

75¢l

6.50
9.90

4.50

3.30

16.50
16.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
15.00
15.50
16.00
17.00
18.50
21.00
20.50
25.00

15.50
13.50
15.00
14.50
18.50



House Red

Santa Marina

Kretikos

Saint Fotios
Constantinou
Hadjiantonas Cabernet Sauvignon
Othello Cellar
Andesitis Kyperounda
Shiraz Constantinou
Maratheftiko Argyrides
Chateau Niko Lazaridi

Moet & Chandon
Prosecco ltalian Sparkling Wine
Duc De Nicosie Sparkling Wine

Pitcher 1lit / Kavdara 1 M.

ary

med. sweet
dry

dry
med. dry
dry

dry

ary

dry

dry

ary

dry
dry
dry

16.50
13.50
14.50
15.50
15.50
16.00
18.00
18.50
20.50
25.00
29.00

70.00
21.50
15.00

11.00
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